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PROTOCOLO

0000260209
0000260264
0000260487

0000260239
0000260150
0000260540
0000260605
0000189958
0000260409
0000260580
0000260221

0000260528
0000260425
0000260327
0000260254

0000260152

0000260212
0000260238

0000260168

0000260430
0000260197

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

MARIA SOUSA

LEDA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
ANDREIA DA SILVA CORDEIRO

VILELA

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO
###.904.081-##
H#H#H.277.241-##
###.223.101-##

GISCILA ANIELY DA SILVA SOBRAL ###.926.601-##
LUCIMARA OLIVEIRA JUA

GEOSULIRA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
SILENE DE MENEZES CASIMIRO
ADELCIO TEIXEIRA DO AMARAL

ELZA MARIA GONCALVES

CLISTINA LOPES DE JESUS

###.413.111-##
###.940.151-##
H#H##.342.571-##
###.340.081-##
###.397.378-##
###.178.151-##

ELIZANGELA FRANCISCA ROCHA  ###.035.401-##

PINHO

MARIA DE FATIMA ROCHA
ELISANGELA SILVA DE MENEZES  ###.057.308-##
MARIA ELIANE DE SA

ELAINE RAQUEL BARBOSA

FERREIRA DA SILVA
JAQUELINE JULIANO DOS SANTOS ###.924.361-##

CLEMENTE

KATIA MEDRADE DOS SANTOS
CARLA ANAISA FERNANDES DA

SILVA

#H##.123.421-##

H#H##.372.831-##

###.626.481-##

###.011.491-##
H###.836.531-##

FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA MENDES  ###.423.341-##

ELIZABETE BATISTA MARCELINO  ###.271.321-##
CRISLAINE SOUZA BITTENCOURT  ###.470.058-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

MIGUEL ALVES DA SILVA
JOACI BELO DOS SANTOS

GILSON VILELA

EVANDULO SESTARI CASIMIRO
JULIANA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
LAERCIO AZEVEDO MAGALHAES
SANTIAGO SOARES

JURACI PEREIRA DE PINHO

JOSE ROBERTO DE MENEZES
JOSE FERNANDO DA SILVA

RAFAEL DE SANTANA JORGE

CLAUDIVAN RODRIGUES DOS

SANTOS

JUSCELINO DAVID TREVISAN

CPF DO CONJUGE

H#H##.648.678-##
###.821.351-##
###.912.531-##

H#H##.735.661-##
#H#.238.431-##
###.357.891-##
###.925.381-##
###.720.031-##

#H##.144.858-##
#H#.484.051-##

#H##.469.531-##

###.662.345-##

#H##.413.358-##
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0000260614
0000260617

0000260594
0000089476

0000260128
0000260650
0000260599
0000260207
0000260177

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS

APARECIDA GONCALVES DE
MORAES

MARILZA ENEDINA DE JESUS

EDINEIA TIBURTINO DE LIMA DA
SILVA

ADRIANA PEREIRA VIEIRA
DILENE BELARMINDO DOS REIS
SUELI MONTEIRO DA SILVA
JESSICA SANTANA NICASSIO
MARCOS ROCHA

###.560.751-##
###.366.351-##

###.545.211-##
###.938.391-##

###.555.301-##
H#H##.272.231-##
###.540.441-##
###.506.221-##
###.138.511-##

GENIVALDO INACIO DA SILVA ###.937.361-##
JOSE RODRIGUES PEREIRA NETO  ###.965.051-##

EDERSON LEITE DA SILVA #H##.095.521-##

JOSE FELIX DA SILVA #H##.288.061-##

04
04

04
04

04
07
08
08
02

08
18

19
20

21
01
07
11
09

Usuério: 80731368134

Emitido em: 12/05/2025

Pagina: 2/ 2



